Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3235.610
BxogHoW npepoxpaHuTesb

CocTosHue: 25.02.2026 (UcTouHuk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

SK 3235.610 - BxogHou npegoxpaHutens for Blue e+

cooling units/chillers

Circuit-breakers to protect the connection cables of cooling units and chillers in the Blue e+
series. Blue e+ cooling units/chillers are intrinsically safe and do not require any additional
external safety devices for safe operation.

DyHKUNK

ApT. N2

YKaszaHue

Pasmep

CrteneHb 3awuTbl IP corn. EN 60
529

[nanasoH pabounx Temneparyp
[lvanasoH TemnepaTyp XxpaHeHus!

Moaxoaunt ansa apt. N2

KonunyecTtso nontocos
Ona pasamepa NH
Kog THB3/,

ETIMO9

© Rittal 2026

SK 3235.610

For detailed technical product information, please refer to the data
sheet under the Downloads tab.

WnpuHa: 45 mm
BbicoTa: 97 Mm
Fny6uHa: 97 mm

IP 20

-20°C...60°C
-50 °C...80 °C

3178.80x
3179.80x
3184.8xx
3185.xxx
3186.xxx
3187.xxx
3188.xxx
3189.xxx
3320.200
3334.xx0
3319.100

3-non.
0
85362010

EC000074



DyHKUUNK

ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

OnucaHue npoayKTa

Opob6peHus

CepTudukarthbl

O6bACHEHUA

© Rittal 2026

EC000074
27370401

Circuit-breaker for Blue e+ cooling units/chillers, 45 x 97 x 97 mm

EAC

Jeknapauus o COOTBETCTBUM
Jeknapaumna o cootseTcTBMN UK



