

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3235.610

Входной предохранитель

Состояние: 15.04.2026 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3235.610 - Входной предохранитель for Blue e+ cooling units/chillers

Circuit-breakers to protect the connection cables of cooling units and chillers in the Blue e+ series. Blue e+ cooling units/chillers are intrinsically safe and do not require any additional external safety devices for safe operation.

Функции

Арт. №	SK 3235.610
Указание	For detailed technical product information, please refer to the data sheet under the Downloads tab.
Размер	Ширина: 45 мм Высота: 97 мм Глубина: 97 мм
Степень защиты IP согл. EN 60529	IP 20
Диапазон рабочих температур	-20 °C...60 °C
Диапазон температур хранения	-50 °C...80 °C
Подходит для арт. №	3178.80x 3179.80x 3184.8xx 3185.xxx 3186.xxx 3187.xxx 3188.xxx 3189.xxx 3320.200 3334.xx0 3319.100
Количество полюсов	3-пол.
Для размера NH	0
Код ТНВЭД	85362010
ETIM 9	EC000074

Функции

ETIM 8	EC000074
ECLASS 8.0	27370401
Описание продукта	Circuit-breaker for Blue e+ cooling units/chillers, 45 x 97 x 97 mm

Одобрения

Сертификаты	EAC
Объяснения	Декларация о соответствии Декларация о соответствии UK
